Fee Type	Refund able:	Description:	Price (CAD): Payable online- using Cad, EUR, USD	Applicable Dates	Applied Groups:
General(non- author) Early Registration	Less 20% before May 1, 2019	Registration for non-authors. Authors should use the option for authors. Includes social events(conf. lunches, coffee breaks, one dinner, one banquet), proceedings and access to all presentations.	775.00	2019-03-18: 2019-04-30	Non-authors
			850.00	2019-05-01: 2019-06-14	
General registration add- on fee		This is an add-on-fee; it requires a full registration for the person who wants to add-on this fee, It is for registration for accompanying person for participation in social events only.	250.00	2019-04-15: 2019-06-14	Registration add On for accompanying person
Author - Early Registration		Registration for authors. Includes social events(conf. lunches, coffee breaks, one dinner, one banquet), proceedings and access to all presentations.	750.00	2019-05-01: 2019-05-15	Paper Main Registration: required for every accepted paper
Author Regular registration			825.00	2019-05-16: 2019-05-25	
Author - Late Registration	NO		875.00	2019-05-25: 2019-06-01	
Student as 2nd registration.		Registration for a student author as a second registrant for a paper with a (full) author confirmed registration. Includes social events(conf. lunches, coffee breaks, one dinner, one banquet), proceedings and access to all presentations.	450.00	2019-05-01: 2019-06-14	Paper Add On Registration Requires a paper main registration
Late final submission		Penalty for late corrections etc.	250.00	2019-05-25: 2019-06-01	
Extra pages		Extra pages for accepted papers – per page	100.00	2019-05-01: 2019-05-31	

IDEAS 2019 Fee Schedule